UPMS
Filter Cartridges
� Polyethersulfone Membrane
BULLETIN UPMS
Page 1 of 2
WARNING! FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN
OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Clark-Reliance Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system

** Consult factory for gas flow data.
Filtration Group
Ordering Information
UPMS
Cartridge Code
UPMS =
Polyethersulfone
F
Pore Size
S = 0.1 µm
F = 0.2 µm
R = 0.45 µm
H = 0.65 µm
A
Diameter
B = 2.7"
10
Length
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
T
Seal Material
B = Buna-N
E = EPR
S = Silicone
T = PFA/Viton
V = Viton
X = No O-Ring
TC
End Cap Configuration
HH = DOE gaskets
SC = 226/Flat
SF = 226/Fin
TC = 222/Flat
TF = 222/Fin
W
Grade
U = Ultra-Pure
.3
.2
.1
0
0 20 40 60 80
5
4
3
2
1
0
0 5 10 15 20 25
LPM
GPM Flow Rate
D
if